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His Highness The PRESIDENT
Ot United Arab Emirates

Endurance Cup

CE*** 160 km Endurance Ride on Saturday 16 th February 2013
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
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1.H. Sheikh Mohammed Bin Zayed Al Nahyan
Crown Prince of Abu Dhabi
Deputy Supreme Commander of the UAE Armed Forces

H.H. Sheikh Hazza Bin Zayed Al Nahyan
National Security Advisor
Vice President of the Abu Dhabi Executive Council

H.H. Sheikh Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan
Deputy Prime Minister

Minister of Presidential Affairs

Chairman of the Abu-Dhabi Equestrian Club
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Sheikh Zayed Grand I\?I-?)gdue

The Sheikh Zayed Grand Mosque represents great sentimental and moral value for the people of the UAE, and their leadership.

It also constitutes one of the most prominent and beautiful architectural monuments in the world. Perhaps what is reflected in the Mosque,
in terms of the unique beauty of its architecture, is an embodiment of such sentimental value. The Mosque also represents a fertile spiritqal
space, enriched throughout the ages by the shining inheritance of Islam. It seeks to truly reflect the open spirit of renaissance which hasll
long inspired humanity with its great purity. [
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Dr. Shibu Valiyakath - Dr. Hadi Hadi Mohsin Allawati - Dr. Ali Hmood - Dr. Azhar Mugal - Dr. Rhoula Shaban - Dr. Carlos Ponferrada (ESP)
Dr. Andrew Dalglish - Dr. Elke Peperkorn - Dr. Sujeet Suryavanshi - Dr. Rashid Khan - Dr. Fadel Wahid Sahib
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H.H. Sheikh Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan
Deputy Prime Minister - Minister of Presidential Affairs
Chairman of the Abu Dhabi Equestrian Club
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Mr. Bo Kjellgren (SWE) - Foreingn Tech. Del. \et. Comm. Dr. Elke Peperkorn (IR
Mr. Horst Mueller (GER) - President Ground Jury

S

Wy

Dr. Antonia Mota (POR) Vet. Comm. Mem. - Alessandra Durazzano (ITA) Media
Cidinha Franzao (BRA) Media
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Dr. Azhar Mugal (PAK) Vet. Comm. Mem. Abdul Rahman Al Rumaithy - Emirates International Village Controller
Dr. Sujeet Suriyavanshi (IND) Vet. Comm.Mem. Adnan Sultan Saif Al Nuaimi - Director General Abu Dhabi Equestrian Club




Mr. Christian Lozano (FRA) - Ground Jury Mem. Mr. Salem Abdullah AL Baloushi (OMA) - Chief Steward ~ Mr. Muftah Al Harrasi (OMA)
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Adnan Sultan Saif Al Nuaimi - Director General Abu Dhabi Equestrian Club Dr. Addeb Hamid (IRQ) Vet. Comm. Mem. - Dr. Woijciech Kiekalkiewicz Mr. lan Williams - Director Non-Olimpic Sports Dep. Fed. Equestre Internationale Mr. Abdul Aziz Sheikh (IND) - Ground Jury Mem.
Adnan Sultan Saif Al Nuaimi - Director General Abu Dhabi Equestrian Club

Cidinha Franzao - (BRA) Media
Soninha K. Oliveira (BRA) - Media
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s Dr. Piotr Szpotanski ( POL)
Foreingn Vet. Del.

Mr. Neil Abrahams (CAN) Ground Jury Mem. Gilly Wheeler (GBR) Media - Alessandra Durazzano (ITA) Media
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Press conference

Nadim Lahad
Manager AD Branch
Emirates Airline

ity
Adnan Sultan Saif Al Nuaimi
General Manager
AD Equestrian Club

Nafez Abara
Project Director - SAS Investmen

Talal Al Hashemi
AD Sports Council
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Sultan AL Zaheri Lara Sawaya

) B &Y
AD Tourism and Culture Authority Director — l mi 1|T't 5

HH Sheikh Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan
Global Arabian Horse Flat Racing Festival
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Shamma El Ketbi ; Stephen Bowey
General Women'’s Union Executive Director

Invest AD td

Adnan Sultan Saif Al Nuaiml
General Manager /

/ alal Al Hashemi
-ﬁj I AD Sports ‘Council
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Participating Nations
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ITALY SPAIN

KUWAIT

SWEDEN

NETHERLANDS

NORWAY
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Abu Dhabi!

H.H. THE PRESIDENT OF UNITED ARAB EMIRATES ENDURANCE CUP - 2013

FEI CEl = 160 Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 16th February 2013
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi — UAE
Sponsored By: H.H. Sheikh Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan

START LIST - Riders Started on Sat 16/Feb/2013 at 6:00:00 AM

Nr. Rider

[eole>JNe) EENN ]

ih

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
31
33
35
36
38
39
40
41

42
43

45
46
47
48
49
51
52
54
B
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

SH Hamdan bin Mohd AL Maktoum

SH Saeed bin Maktoumn b Juma Al Maktoum
Sheikha Futaim bint Mohd bin Rashid Al Maktoum

Mohd Ali Al Shafar

Mohd Ali Rashed Al Abbar

Sh Khaled Bin Sultan AL Nahyan
Sh Suroor bin Saeed Al Nahyan
Khalifa Salman Mohd Al Sabri
Saeed Mohd Khalifa Al Mehairi
Salman Ali Al Sabri

Saeed Sultan Shames Al Maari
Mohd Saeed Mohd Al Faresi
Majed Mohd Salman Al Sabri
Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed
Omair Husain Abdulla Al Bloushi
Sultan Ahmed Al Baloushi

Yousef Ahmed Al Bloushi

Khalid Abdul Rahim AL Hammadi
Mohammad Jasem Rahimi
Munthar Ahmed Al Baloushi

Ali Abdulla Abdul Wahid
Muhammad Yar Sardara

Ali Husain Al Baloushi

Rashed Ahmed Al Bloushi

Hana Mohd Abdul Rahman
Mansour Saeed Mohd Al Faresi
Terese Compier

Dace Sainsbury

Joyce Berg van Den

Natalie Terberova

Kamila Kart

Ali Sultan Ali Sultan Al Suboosi
Hamad Mohd Al Ahbabi

Sabrina Birmele

Swaroop Singh Bhom Singh
Daniele Serioli

Sabrina Magali Mendiz

Arshad Ali Shokat Khan

Mohd Labeeb Mohd Saleel Palliyath
Sh Abdullah bin Faisal Al Quasimi
Saced Ahmad Jaber Al Harbi
Irfan Khan Yagoob Khan

Ahmed Hassan Al Hammadi
Ghulam Abbas Pathan

Mohd Ali Mohd Saleh

Abdulla Ahmad Abdul Aziz Al Haddad
Saeed Sager Mohd Qabea Al Ameri
Mansour lorahim Ali Al Salman
Saif Salem Mohd Al Faresi
Hassan Ahmed Hassan Rashed Al Abbar
Khamis Abdulla Al Baloushi
Mohd Suleiman Rashid AL Marboui
Abdulla Ghanim Al Marri

Daulat Singh Girdhari Singh
Ahmed Matar Ali Ghanim Al Marti
Mohan Singh Nakhat Singh
Hassan bin Ali

Atiq Hassan bin Al

Salem Hassan bin Ali

Ram Singh Bhom Singh

Harmke Margreta Westervelt
Saeed Obaid Mohd bin Beshir

Horse

Nikos

Nico Batlle

Plein Ciel De Sommant
Orman De Caronne
Onirik De Becherel
Glenmorgan

Lacona Samuel

Odjani La Majorie
Kedjari Des Setres
Rob s Roy

Khersiko Du Courtisot
Yamamah

Castlebar Moonlight
Yerorlonga Magic Morning
Rosebanks Enrique
Roberty Bold Impression
AT Dial Range Doobie
Lanamere Dylan

Del Coronel
Moondarra Aragon
Corleone

Brookleigh Abacus

Mc Donald Park Country Bound
Zulgarnain

MO El Shogun
Magquarie Park Sedition
Kislon Amasai

Ballota

Castlebar Trueman
Joulik de Villeneuv Il
Shah Khan
Mereemptah des Eymes
Ro Titanio

Eurazia Du Vallois
Lindall Freestyle

Indian Laksika

Ro Day Dream

LR Cicatriz

Quchka De Luc
Riverwatch

M Yara

Enduro Asad
Castlebar Nimrod

Tu Kan

Bebabeloula

Lashele

Eclipse

Pasdesouci De Sommant
Commando TE
Fanardi Shamir
Pegaze

Sheikh Shamaan
Perfik Des Ayssades
Bashan Nikodemus
Atocha

SM Orgaz

Amo

Sweero

Ramkat

IFO Maktub

Palmera HLM

Jancka

Nat.

UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
PAK
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
SWE
GBR
NED
CZE
POL
UAE
UAE
GER
IND
ITA
ARG
IND
IND
UAE
UAE
IND
UAE
IND
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE

OMA

UAE
UAE
IND

UAE
IND

UAE
UAE
UAE
IND

NED
UAE

76
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
87
88
90
91
92
94
95
9r
98
99

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
on
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
126
7
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
Tol
138
139
140
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
154
156
157
160

Gil Berenguer Carrera

Rashed Theyalb Ghanim Al Mazrooei
Mohd Zouyef Ghanim Al Ahli

Musab Abdul Qader Al Rais

Mohd Essa Al Jallaf

Ganpat Singh Gaje Singh

Hamad Suhail Buti Al Ketbi

Shamsa Humaid Al Shamsi

Rashed Abdulla Khamis Al Dhaheti
Sh Ahmed Saed bin Mohd Al Maktoum
Saed Ahmad Saced AL Khattal
Mohd Ahmed Hassan Al Abbar
Mohd Ahmad Mohd Ghanim Al Marti
Khalifa Ghanim Al Marri

Ghanim Said Salim Al Owaisi
Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belgaizi

Ali Ghanim Al Marri

Gerda Petronella Burger

Khaled Said Ali Abad

Achille Donnais

Vanda Kovacs

Jeanne Holum

Nina Lissarrague

Marijke Visser

Maria do Carno Farraia Cruz
Jessica Dicamillo

Isam Said Salim Al Rawas

Musab Saleh Al Marzouqi

Sh Mohd bin Khalifa b Mohd Al Nahyan
Sh Tahnoon bin Khalifa Mohd Al Nahyan
Hassan Abdulla Yousef Al Hammadi
Romane Yernaux

Ali Yousef Hussain AL Hammadi
Devan

Emma Victoria Finnie

Mohd Mubarak Mohd Bakheet Al Sayari
Ana Lia Mendez

Nesreen Khasro Ali Khaled

Khalifa Ali Khalfan Al Jahouri

Ali Khalfan Al Jahouri

Ahmed Saeed Mohd Al Faresi

Amy Louis MC Auley

Mohd Matar Rashed Al Mazrooei
Saced Mohd Al Jaber

Maryam Mohd Mothanna

Mohd Juma Mohd Ali Al Muhairi
Fatma Jassem Saeed Al Marri

Sh Hamed Dalmook AL Maktoum
Khalid Mohd Abdel Karim Al Mazam
Kairit Kalbre

Shehab Ahmed Al Ghazi

Abdulla bin Ahmed Al Shaikh

Asma Mohd Mothanna

Bader Ali Saeed Al Kayoumi
Subbash Chander Shiv Narayan
Sarah Abdulrahman Al Ali

Buti Mohd Khalaf AL Marri

Ahmed Ali Abdulla Jamoh AL Yahyaei
Saif lbrahim Rashed AL Jarwan
Rabic Ahmed Hussein

Tareq Ahmed Bosir Ali

Cecilia Butler-Stasiuk

Yagoub Anwar Mohd Al Naserallah
Chandra Singh Hukam Singh
Mubarak Awad Al Khatiri

Perrine Campanini

Saeed Abdullah bin Huzaim

Buti Ali Saif Ali Al Nuaimi

Rashid Mohd llbrahim Al Baloushi

Maver Ford

U Violino

HM El Poncho
Sanducero

Dinora

HM Secret

Cameo Stormboy
HM Mashalla

Nadir

Bahia De L lle
Opium Lord

Santo

Opium Cabirat
Azurra

Kahn 1

Sahra Razesl
Castlebar Tornedo
Tim Tim

At Cash

Mordjana Du Clauzel
Ahmed

Opal Mellemgaard
Fuente De

Wamid

Africano

DJB Black

Snaps

Box Hill Eimo
Orsika Des Verrieres
Ainhoa Hadliz

Royal

Raisha Des Sauvions
La Media Suerte Trueque
Horn CJS Maverick
Baraka Farid
Qkayam Des Fees
Vasco

Niac Armor

Farak

Lourizon Frost
Fanmar Baza
Hirstglen Horizon

J Star

Al Jamaal Meyer
Mutajielo

Nero

Ohio

Sandine Polar Success
Idaho Tequila

Spirit

Star Rose Silver Tales
HM Quiquito

Toro

Ameen Maysan
Julieta

Tanami

Alandell Corvet
Derrom Bonaki
Kohuray Cedar

Lo Malo

El Sham Barakee
Maple Honey

My Last Mabrouk
IFO El Pablito
Musical Gully Rhapsody
Triassic

Aghaab

Armmin s Zulu

Cairos

ESP
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
IND
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
RSA
EGY
FRA
HUN
NOR
FRA
NED
POR
USA
OMA
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
BES
UAE
USA
GBR
UAE
ARG
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
IRL
UAE
UAE
IRA
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
EST
UAE
UAE
IRA
UAE
IND
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
EGY
BAN
USA
KUW
IND
UAE
FRA
UAE
UAE
UAE
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H.H. THE PRESIDENT
OF UNITED ARAB EMIRATES ENDURANCE CUP

FEI CEI*** 160 Km Endurance Ride
on Saturday 16th February 2013
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
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H.H. THE PRESIDENT OF UNITED ARAB EMIRATES ENDURANCE CUP - 2013

FEI CEl = 160 Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 16th February 2013
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi — UAE
Sponsored By: H.H. Sheikh Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan

TEAM START LIST - Riders Started on February 16, at 06:00:00 AM

Nt Rider Horse Nat Nr. Rider

Al Nasr 1 Endurance Stable Fazaa Endurance Team
145 Ahmed Ali Abdulla Jamoh Al Yahyaei Detrom Bonak UAE 51 Saged Ahmad Jaloer Al Harbi

58  Saeed Sager Mohd Qabsa Al Ameri

146 Saif lorahim Rashed AL Jarwan Kohnray Cedar UAE 59 Mansour lorahim Al Al Selman
147 Rabie Ahmed Hussein Lo Malo EGY 88 ShAhmed Saeed bin Mohd Al Maktoum
148 Tareq Ahmed Bosir Al El Sham Barakes BAN 144 Buti Mohd Khalaf Al Marri

Al Reef Stables - Ajban Fazza 3
23 Khalid Abdul Rehim Al Hammadi Lanamere Dylan UAE 94 Khalifa Ghanim Al Marri
24 Mohammad Jasem Rahimi Del Corone! UAE 95 Ghanim Said Salim AL Qwalsi
26 Al Abdulla Abdul Wahid Carleone UAE 97 Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belgaiz
27 Muhammad Yar Sardara Brookleigh Abacus PAK 98 Ali Ghanim Al Marri
31 HanaMohd Abdul Rahman MO Bl Shogun UAE 99 Gerda Petronella Burger

Al Reef Stables - Al Ain Hadaybit Asalem Endurance
21 Sultan Ahmed Al Baloushi Roherty Bold Impression UAE 69 Hassanoin Al
22 Yousef Ahmed AK Bloushi AT Dial Range Doobie UAE 70 Aftig Hassan bin Al
25 Munthar Ahrned Al Baloushi Moondarra Aragon UAE 72 Ram Singh Bhom Singh
30 Rashed Ahmed Al Bloushi Zulgarnain UAE 78 Harmke Margreta Westervel

74 Sased Obald Mohd bin Beshir
Al Reef Stables - Asha ab/Seeh Al Salam
19 Abdullsh Khamis All Saeed Yerorlonga Magic Morning UAE
20 Omair Husain Abdulla Al Bloushi Rosebanks Enrique UAE 13

MRM'Stables
Khalifa Salman Mohd Al Salori

29 AliHusahn Al Baloushi McDonald Park Country Bound ~ UAE 15 Salman Ali Al Sabri
17 Mohd Saeed Mohd Al Faresi
Dubai Endurance Stable 18 l\/lajed Mohd Salman Al Sabri
44 Swaroop Singh Bhom Singh Lindall Freestyle IND
60  Saif Salern Mohd Al Fares| Commando TE UAE Seeh Al Salam Stable II, Al Nasr II
62 Khamis Abdula Al Baloushi Pegaze OMA 67 Ahmed Matar Ali Ghanim Al Marri
63 Mohd Suleiman Rashid Al Marooui Sheikh Shamaan UAE 68  Mohan Singh Nakhat Singh
83 Hamad Suhai Buti AL Ketbi
Emaar stables A . 84 ShamsaHumaid Al Shamsi
151 Chandra Singh Hukam Singh IFO El Pablito IND
152 Mubarak Awad Ak Khatiri Musical Gully Rhapsody UAE Snow Team
156 Sased Abdulleh bin Huzaim Aghaab UAE 35 Terese Gompier
36  Dace Sainsbury
Emaar stables B 39 Natalie Terberova
92 Mohd Ahmad Mohd Ghanm AlMari~~ Opium Cabirat UAE 104 Jeanne Holum
134 Khalid Mohd Abdel Karim Al Mazem Idaho Tequila UAE
154 Parrine Campanini Triassic FRA Team No-1
157  Buti Al Saif All Al Nualmi Armin s Zulu UAE = 78 Monhd Yousef Ghanim AL Anli
80  Musab Abdul Qader AL Rais
Emirates Stables 81 Mohd Essa AL Jallaf
40 Kamia Kart Shah Khan POL 82 Ganpat Singh Gaje Singh
42 Hamad Mohd Al Ahbabi Ro Titanio UAE
46 Sabrina Magali Mendiz Ro Day Dream ARG
47 Arshad Ali Shokat Khan LR Cicatriz IND
Espfrapor
102 Achille Donnais Mordjana Cu Clauzel FRA
105  Nina Lissarrague Fuente De FRA
106 Marijke Visser Wamid NED
107 Maria du Carmo Farraia Cruz Africano POR

Horse

M Yara

Eclipse

Pasdesouci De Sommant
Bahim De L lle

Alandell Corvet

Azurra

Kahn 1

Sahra Razesl
Castlshar Tornedo
Tim Tim

Amo
Swesro

IFO Makiub
Palmera Him
Jancka

Odjan! La Majorie
Rob s Roy
Yamamah
CastlebarMoonlight

Atocha

SM Orgaz
Cameo Stormboy
HM Mashalla

Kislon Amasai
Ballota

Joulik de Vileneuv Il
Opal Mellengaard

HM El Poncho
Sanducero
Dimora GC
HM Secret

Nat

UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE

UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
RSA

UAE
UAE
IND

NEC
UAE

UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE

UAE
IND
UAE
UAE

SWE
GBR
CZE
NOR

UAE
UAE
UAE
IND




H.H. THE PRESIDENT OF UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
ENDURANCE CUP FEI CEl *** 160 km

Saturday 16th February 2013 - Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba Abu Dhabi
6 a.m. RACE STARTING
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ARRIVALS

PL. 4 Rashid Mohﬁ Ibrahim AL Baloushi / UAE PL. 5 Saced’Ahmad Saeed Al Khattal / UAE
Cairos Opium Lord

PL.1 Khalifa Ali Khalfan Al Jahouri / UAE
Farak

PL.6 Mohd Saeed Mohd AL Faresi / UAE PL.7 Saeed Abdullah bin Huzaim / UAE
Yamamah Aghaab Pony Expres

PL. 8 Ahmed Has-san AL Hammadi / UAE B PL.9 Sh Hamed Dalmook AL Maktoum / L]AE
Eclipse Ohio Castlebar Nimrod Sandine Polar Success

PL.2 Saeed Sager Mohd Qabea Al Ameri / UAE PL.3 Fatma Jassem Saeed AL Marri / UAE

48
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H.H. THE PRESIDENT OF UNITED ARAB EMIRATES ENDURANCE CUP - 2013

FEI CEI** 160 Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 16th February 2013
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi — UAE
Sponsored By: H.H. Sheikh Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan

H.H. THE PRESIDENT OF UNITED ARAB EMIRATES ENDURANCE CUP - 2013

FEI CEl ** 160 Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 16th February 2013
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi — UAE
Sponsored By: H.H. Sheikh Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan

FINISH TEAM FINISH
Rider Horse Nat. 1 20:34:42
1 Khalifa Ali Khalfan Al Jahouri Farak UAE 148 Tareq Ahmed Bosir Al El Sham Barakee
2  Saeed Sager Mohd Qabea Al Ameri Eclipse UAE 145 Ahmed Ali Abdulla Jamoh Al Yahyaei Derrom Bonaki
3  Fatma Jassem Saeed AL Marri Ohio UAE 146 Saif lorahim Rashed AL Jarwan Kohnray Cedar
4 Rashid Mohd lbrahim AL Baloushi Cairos UAE 147 Rabie Ahmed Hussein
5  Saced Ahmad Saeed Al Khattal Opium Lord UAE
6 Mohd Saeed Mohd AL Faresi Yamamah UAE
7 Saeed Abdullah bin Huzaim Aghaab Pony Expres UAE
8  Ahmed Hassan AL Hammadi Castlebar Nimrod UAE 2 21:50:50
9 &h Hamgd Dglmpok AL Maktoum Sandine Pglar Success UAE 46  Sabrina Magali Mendiz Ro Day Dream
10 Emma Victoria Zinnie Baraka Farid GBR Ao Tl e [
11 Ali Ghanim Al Marri Castlebar Tornedo UAE
12 Saif Salem Mohd Al Faresi Commando Te UAE 47 Arshad Ali Shokat Khan LR Cicatriz
13 Mohd Juma Mohd Ali AL Muhairi Nero UAE 42 Hamad Mohd Al Ahbabi Ro Titanio
14 Tareq Ahmed Bosir All El Sham Barakee BAN
15  Mohd Ali Rashed Al Abbar Onirik De Becherel UAE
16 ~Saeed Sultan Shames Al Maamari Khersiko Du Courtisot UAE 3 99:53:97
17  Mohd Matar Rashed AL Mazrooei J Star UAE
18 Buti Ali Saif Ali AL Nuaimi Armin s Zulu UAE 98  Ali Ghanim Al Marti Castlebar Tornedo
19  Ahmed Ali Abdulla Jamoh Al Yahyaei Derrin Bonaki UAE 94  Khalifa Ghanim AL Marri Azurra
g? iﬁbﬁnaé\gag?” I\A/Ile'\r;ldiz. E(z) Day Dream 'G‘ig 99 Gerda Petronella Burger Tim Tim
alifa Ghanim arti urra e
22 Hana Mohd Abdul Rahman MO El Shogun UAE _ S BRI IR Sahrabgeed
23 Karmnilekart Selisr POL !;" 95  Ghanim Said Salim AL Owaisi Kahn 1
24 Mansour Saeed Mohd Al Faresi .. Magquarie Park Sedition UAE =t . wie _ ' s
25  Saif Ibrahim Rashed AL Jarwan i’a Kohnray Cedar UAE e ' ’ - - Rl
26 Saeed Ahmad Jaber Al Harb % M Yara UAE - - 4 - 25:04:31
27 Rashed Theyab Ghanim Al Mazrooei U Violino UAE » R i o ’%H \ o :
28 Sh Abdullah bin Faisal Al Qasimi Riverwatch UAE SRS 102 Achile Donnais Mordjana du Clauzel
29  Abdulla Ahmad Abdul Aziz Al Haddad Lashele UAE * 107 Maria do Carmo Farraia Cruz Africano
30 Ali Sultan Ali Sultan Al Suboosi Mereemptah des Eymes UAE 106 Marilke Visser Warnid
31 Irfan Khan Yagoob Khan Enduro Asad IND 105 Nina Lissarrague Euente De
© 32 Achille Donnais Mordjana Du Clauzel FRA : - ———
. if_:i 33 Ram Singh Bhom Singh IFO Maktub IND :;“&.,
S 34 Saeed Obaid Mohd bin Beshir Jancka UAE
35 Salem Hassan bin Ali Ramkat UAE
36 Sarah Abdulrahman Al Ali Tanami UAE
37 Arshad Ali Shokat Khan LR Cicatriz IND
_ 38 Musab Abdul Qader Al Rais . Sanducero UAE BT Doy
L gl el 39 Musab Saleh Al Marzoug " Box Hill Emo UAE T s L
<, ,l'i'-i-'ﬁ' Al ﬁ | 40 Maria do Carmo Farraia Cruz Africano POR NGRS ;%\“ .
gfﬂt: ;ﬁi- - ¥ ﬂ 41 8h Tahnoon bin Khalifa Mohd Al Nahyan - Ainhoa Hadliz UAE 3. 3 X hﬁ ' 1 0y
. - 42 Gerda Petronella Burger J b Tim Tim [ RSA o
43 Danigle Serioli " Indian Laksika [TA
44 Marijke Visser Wamid NED
45  Gil Berenguer Carrera Maver Ford ESP
46  Jeanne Holum Opal Mellemgaard NOR
47  Natalie Terberova Joulik de Villeneuv CZE
48 Sabrina Birmele Eurazia Du Vallois GER
49  Vanda Kovacs Ahmed HUN
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GOLD MEDAL
Khalifa Ali Khalfan Al Jahouri (UAE)
Farak

Adnan Sultan Saif Al Nuaimi - General Manager AD Equestrian Club

lan Williams - Director Non-Olimpic Sports Dep. Federtion Equestre Internationale

Lara Sawaya - Director HH Sheikh Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Global Aeabian Horse Flat Racing Festival
Stephen Bowey - Executive Director Invest AD

SILVER MEDAL

Saeed Sager Mohd
Qabea Al Ameri (UAE)
Eclipse

Media - Photographers






